
JUNE 2019 EXAM SCHEDULE
Gr. 12 Diploma Exams

Date Day Exam Time Room

12-Jun Wednesday ELA 30-1,-2 Pt.A 8:45-12:00 Lab 219
13-Jun Thursday SS 30-1,-2 Pt. A (32) 8:45-12:00 Lab 221
19-Jun Wednesday Math 30-1 8:45-12:00 218
20-Jun Thursday ELA 30-1,-2 Pt.B 8:45-12:00 218
24-Jun Monday SS 30-1,-2 Pt. B 8:45-11:30 218
25-Jun Tuesday Biology 30 8:45-12:00 218 and 230
26-Jun Wednesday Chemistry 30 8:45-12:00 218

27-Jun Thursday
Physics 30 8:45-12:00 218
Science 30 12:45 - 4:00 230

Students must stay for at least one hour

Gr. 10/11 Final Exams
Date Day Exam Time Room

20-Jun Thursday
Math 10C & 10C H

8:45 - 11:45
213/215

ELA 20-1, 20-1 H, -2 Lab 219/221/209(10-2)

21-Jun No exams due to it being National Indigenous People’s Day (no classes but review sessions available)

24-Jun Monday
Social 10 (both)

8:45 - 11:45
Lab 219/221

Biology 20  216/227

25-Jun Tuesday
ELA 10-1 & 10-2

8:45 - 11:45
213/215

Social 20-1, -2 (29) Lab 221

26-Jun Wednesday AM
Science 10 (both)

8:45 - 11:45
216/230

Math 20-1, -2 213/215

27-Jun
Thursday AM Physics 20 8:45-11:45 230

Thursday PM Chemistry 20 12:30 - 3:30 227

Students must stay for at least one hour

Gr. 7 - 9 Final Exams
Date Day Exam Time A B C
7-May Tuesday ELA 9 - Pt A Written 8:45-11:00 212 219 221
19-Jun Wednesday Math 9 - Part A 8:45-10:00 212 211 113

20-Jun Thursday
ELA 8 Written 12:30 - 3:20 114 211 113
ELA 7 Written 8:45-11:39 113 117 114

24-Jun Monday
Social 9 

8:45-11:00
212 211 225

Math 8 113 112 210
ELA 7 - MC 110 117 114

25-Jun Tuesday
ELA 9 - MC

8:45-11:00
212 211 225

Social 8 113 112 210
Social 7 110 117 114

26-Jun Wednesday
Math 9 - Part B

8:45-11:00
212 211 225

ELA 8 - MC 113 112 210
Math 7 110 117 114

27-Jun Thursday
Science 9

8:45-11:00
212 211 225

Science 8 113 112 210
Science 7 110 117 114

Students must stay until at least 11:00 AM

Last day of classes
Grades 7-9 Friday, June 21
Grades 10-11 Wednesday, June 19
Grade 12 Tuesday, June 18


